6/16/2007

MEANGREN

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

3
6

15

~No WwWN

Sales
$10.00
$1.00

$11.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$22.00
$3.00
$5.00

$31.00

$43.00

Spot Action Report

Winners

$1.20
$0.00

$1.20
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2.00

$3.20

Hold
$8.80
$1.00

$9.80
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$20.00
$3.00
$5.00

$29.00

$39.80

Per centOfSales

23.25
232

2557
2.32

2.32
232
51.16
6.97
11.62

72.07

99.96

ExpectedReturn
0.95
0.94

0.89

0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73

WeightedAve
0.22

0.02

0.02

0.02
0.39
0.05
0.09

0.81



