SA

	Wager Type	<u>umOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MEANGREN	3	\$10.00	\$1.20	\$8.80	23.25	0.95	0.22
	MEANGREN	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	2.32	0.94	0.02
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$11.00	\$1.20	\$9.80	25.57		
	QUARTERK	15	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	2.32	0.89	0.02
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	2.32		
	Regular	2	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	2.32	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$22.00	\$2.00	\$20.00	51.16	0.76	0.39
	Regular	6	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	6.97	0.73	0.05
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	11.62	0.73	0.09
Regular	Totals:		\$31.00	\$2.00	\$29.00	72.07		
Grand Totals:			\$43.00	\$3.20	\$39.80	99.96		0.81

1